WAREWASHER
ELECTROMECHANICAL SWITCHES
SIMPLE BODY VERSION
LOWER AND UPPER VERSION
TYPE: 17AQU
Accessories
BOOSTER PUMP
DVGW

mc SIMPLE BODY VERSION
uw LOWER AND UPPER VERSION
Type codes
17AQU 17AQU
Accessory codes
bp BOOSTER PUMP
dvgw DVGW
dd DETERGENT DISPENCER
dp DRAIN PUMP
bt BREAK TANK
11/2005  Rev. 2.0
Spare parts
6
01_022_e
25920
26035
25920
25935
26015
26025
25930
25925
25915
25910
25960
25940
25985
25970
25975
25980
25900
25905
25950
25945
26025
25915
25955
26030
25965
26040
25990
25995
26000
26005
26010
11/2005  Rev. 2.0
Spare parts
7
em=ELECTROMECHANICAL SWITCHES,  mc=SIMPLE BODY VERSION,  uw=LOWER AND UPPER VERSION
17AQU=17AQU
bp=BOOSTER PUMP,  dvgw=DVGW,  dd=DETERGENT DISPENCER,  dp=DRAIN PUMP,  bt=BREAK TANK
A=3/N/PE~380-400V 50-60Hz,  D=3/PE~200-210V 50-60Hz,  F=2/PE~220-240V 50-60Hz,  G=3/N/PE~415V 50-60Hz,
H=3/PE~220-230V 50-60Hz,  K=3/PE~380-400V 50-60Hz,  L=3/PE~415V 50-60Hz,  M=3/PE~440V 60Hz,  P=1/N/PE~220-
230V 50-60Hz,  R=2/PE~220-240V 50-60Hz,  U=1/N/PE~240V 50-60Hz,  V=3/PE~240V 50-60Hz,  W=1/N/PE~100-110V
50-60Hz
ID P-code SN from SN to Mod. Acces. Volt Description
Module:General body parts
25900 23224 - Back panel
25905 23205 - Body
25910 22254 - Right/left lower splash guard
25915 15116 - Foot
25920 500619 - Overflow pipe
25920 22251 - Overflow pipe
25925 15613 - Elbow 1¼"
25930 15047/A - A,H,K,L,P,R,U,V heating element 2,7/2,94KW 230/240V 3
25935 22231 - Upper splash guard
25940 22232 - Chimney splash guard
25945 23228 - Right back panel
25950 23230 - Left back panel
25955 23204 - Base
25960 22209 - Right internal slide
25965 22209/A - Left internal slide
25970 75926 - Sleeper holder-filter